BEST LIGHTINGPRODUCTS • 1213 ETNA PARKWAY, PATASKALA OH 43062 • 740-964-1198 • www.bestlighting.net
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
LEDFHB-CMK5 =  Cable-mounting kit, 5 meterslong
5K = 5000k 140
Category: LED
project:
fixture type:
catalog #:
quantity:
The SR is a ro nd, sensor ready, 0-10V dimming, full-body, premium-performance LED high bay
luminaire. It is designed to illuminate a wide variety of settings, including commercial, industrial &
retail settings such as warehouses, manufacturing facilities, sporting venues and big-box retailers.
With a painted d e cast al n  housing and polycarbonate lens,  the SR provides high levels of
durability and performance. High-efficacy, long-life LEDs provide both energy and maintenance cost
savings compared to traditional high bay fixtures.
 Prefix: RSR
o LED High Bay it
ol arbo ate Le s (optional sensor)
ORDERING GUIDE
RSR
men tp t
electa le
elvin electa le
- o nd high
ay with 0- 0V
imming,
polycar onate and
sensor ready
6 -
,000 lms ( 47 0W)
8,000 lms ( 8W)
6,000 lms ( 7W)
 -
3 ,000 lms ( 36W)
30,000 lms ( 6W)
4,000 lms ( 67 6 W)
- 4000  or 00
EXAMPLE: - 6 -4K -W
/4RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc. | 36 Bellair Avenue, Warwick, RI 02886 | 800.635.6682 | renova.com | ©2017 RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc.
river
Voltage
lan  - 0- 77V
o sing Color
 - lac
W - White
o D i a
o nting:
spension from eye olt (incl ded) is standard.
▪ Ceiling-mo nted installation sing optional yo e mo nting rac et,
provides p to 80  of ad sta ility.
▪ wo ways to mo nt l minaire to electrical cond it
▪ Attach cond it (  ) to optional yo e mo nting
Electrical:
▪ Incoming AC power cord = 6’. Incoming dimming cord = 6’.
▪ Watertight, compression-type electrical connectors.
▪ 347-480V achieved with step-down transformer (sold separately).
C - 347-480V option
Category: LED
/4REN VO sA Lighting Sy t vems Inc. | 36 Bellair A arenue, W wick eno, RI 02886 | 800.635.6682 | r a.com | v 1©20 7 REN VO A s Lighting Sy tems Inc.
Accessories (Order Separately
Plugs
 Prefix: RSR
o D i a
▪When ordering a plug, use the following suffix choices.
▪ Example: HBRSR-221816L-4K5K-WHT-P515 Note: plugs do not affect the ability to install sensors.
Category: LED
3/4REN VO sA Lighting Sy t vems Inc. | 36 Bellair A arenue, W wick eno, RI 02886 | 800.635.6682 | r a.com | v 1©20 7 REN VO A s Lighting Sy tems Inc.
Dimensions
Lumen / Electrical Data
 Prefix: RSR
o D i a
Low Lumens Mid Lumens High Lumens
Low Lumens Mid Lumens High Lumens
Low Lumens Mid Lumens High Lumens
RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc. | 36 Bellair Avenue, Warwick, RI 02886 | 800.635.6682 | renova.com | ©2017 RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc.
ata
LEDFHB135
Project:
135 Watt Full-Body LED High Bay
Category: LED
 Data
4/4
 Prefix: RSR
o D i a
Compatible Dimmers